
 
 

Board Approved 
Apprentice Supervisor Trainings 2016 - 2017 

 
 

Barber and Beauty Consulting LLC; Betty Leake 
 

Scheduled Training Dates 
(Schedule is subject to change) 

 
Monday, November 14, 2016 
Monday, January 9, 2017 
Monday, February 20, 2017 
Monday, March 13, 2017 
Monday, April 10, 2017 
Monday, May 8, 2017 

Monday, June 12, 2017 
Monday, July 17, 2017 
Monday, August 14, 2017 
Monday, September 11, 2017 
Monday, October 16, 2017 
Monday, November 13, 2017

 
 

Intrinsic Image LLC; Melisa Coleman-Dukes 
 

Scheduled Training Dates 
(Schedule is subject to change) 

 
Sunday, November 20, 2016 
Monday, December 5, 2016 
Sunday, January 15, 2017 
Sunday, February 12, 2017 
Sunday, March 12, 2017 
Sunday, April 9, 2017 
Sunday, May 7, 2017 
Sunday, June 4, 2017 

Sunday, June 25, 2017 
Sunday, July 9, 2017 
Sunday, August 6, 2017 
Sunday, September 10, 2017 
Sunday, September 24, 2017 
Sunday, October 15, 2017 
Sunday, November 12, 2017 
Sunday, December 10, 2017

 


